
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 27, 2011

250 Motocross

SOUTHWICK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  439.5911

28 T. Rattray  440.2582

387 G. Swanepoel  440.2773

15 D. Wilson  640.6724

57 B. Baggett  640.8205

35 K. Cunningham  640.8606

66 J. DeCotis  640.8647

125 M. Musquin  641.0168

20 B. Tickle  441.0639

95 T. Medaglia  241.20710

156 J. Anderson  541.23211

46 A. Martin  541.25912

37 D. Durham  541.27213

533 G. Audette  541.41314

891 J. Bogle  241.53115

25 R. Sipes  341.58316

140 J. Moore  641.60717

23 M. Davalos  241.67718

628 J. Rossi  542.12319

71 R. Morais  242.22320

72 N. Paluzzi  442.31321

166 D. Tedder  642.36722

91 J. Clark  342.50823

412 L. Kilbarger  242.55124

714 S. Rife  342.57925

139 M. Stewart  442.65826

245 L. Vincent  342.66127

58 T. Baker  442.66928

244 R. Zimmer  442.72129

36 C. Seely  342.73330

61 A. Howell  243.05631

157 S. Hackley Jr.  543.16232

707 A. Millican  443.44233

678 N. Myers  543.52134

70 T. Tapia  443.56535

283 J. Sipes  443.59336

93 H. Clements  243.64937

285 T. Archer  444.18138

880 C. Barrilleaux  244.24239

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

387 G. Swanepoel  434.4871

125 M. Musquin  634.5522

57 B. Baggett  534.5723

23 M. Davalos  434.7514

19 E. Tomac  434.7725

28 T. Rattray  534.9886

156 J. Anderson  335.0087

15 D. Wilson  635.0888

66 J. DeCotis  435.2729

46 A. Martin  235.40910

20 B. Tickle  235.47811

245 L. Vincent  335.64012

25 R. Sipes  335.65413

95 T. Medaglia  235.66314

35 K. Cunningham  535.67615

37 D. Durham  535.70416

891 J. Bogle  235.83817

58 T. Baker  535.92018

140 J. Moore  635.93919

533 G. Audette  335.94920

139 M. Stewart  335.99021

71 R. Morais  236.12022

678 N. Myers  336.19123

166 D. Tedder  636.30924

36 C. Seely  436.44025

157 S. Hackley Jr.  336.45426

91 J. Clark  236.52327

628 J. Rossi  536.53828

714 S. Rife  336.62329

72 N. Paluzzi  436.67330

61 A. Howell  236.75831

244 R. Zimmer  236.79032

412 L. Kilbarger  236.96733

93 H. Clements  136.97434

707 A. Millican  337.04435

283 J. Sipes  437.09636

70 T. Tapia  437.15137

285 T. Archer  337.42838

880 C. Barrilleaux  137.71039

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  245.1861

66 J. DeCotis  245.8302

15 D. Wilson  445.8963

19 E. Tomac  445.9754

23 M. Davalos  446.0235

387 G. Swanepoel  246.0476

46 A. Martin  546.1317

57 B. Baggett  646.4278

140 J. Moore  646.4749

35 K. Cunningham  246.57410

533 G. Audette  346.67611

125 M. Musquin  646.70512

156 J. Anderson  346.87013

71 R. Morais  446.90814

20 B. Tickle  447.03515

891 J. Bogle  547.04616

25 R. Sipes  247.13517

95 T. Medaglia  247.14118

37 D. Durham  447.25119

166 D. Tedder  647.27620

139 M. Stewart  547.32321

714 S. Rife  447.47622

91 J. Clark  247.48223

36 C. Seely  347.67024

157 S. Hackley Jr.  247.68625

707 A. Millican  147.69226

628 J. Rossi  348.10127

245 L. Vincent  348.25228

412 L. Kilbarger  448.26029

58 T. Baker  548.55430

72 N. Paluzzi  348.77231

244 R. Zimmer  448.81232

93 H. Clements  348.96233

70 T. Tapia  349.02834

61 A. Howell  349.08135

678 N. Myers  349.20436

283 J. Sipes  449.41537

285 T. Archer  549.53338

880 C. Barrilleaux  449.59239
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